Election Day Roster 05.04.2024

SOS_VOTERID REGNO NAME PRECINCT EV_SITE ACTIVITYDATE
1206029824 99106382 ABLES, CORINNE NICOLE 215 HH111 04-MAY-24
1059859295 99106384 ABLES, MICAH CHARLES 215 HH111 04-MAY-24
2157226542 99193838 ACOSTA, JUSTIN MICHAEL 209 HH111 04-MAY-24
1081535391 99248707 ADAME, MICHAEL NOE 216 HH111 04-MAY-24
1060991792 1010969 ADAMS, JAMES EDWIN 212 HH111 04-MAY-24
1141764796 7001141 ADAMS, VLATKA 212 HH111 04-MAY-24
1062582577 94010149 ADY, DANNY RAY 111 HH111 04-MAY-24
1061348441 4009382 ADY, MARTINAJ 111 HH111 04-MAY-24
1062968604 96017891 ALAVA, ARTHUR JOSE 202 HH111 04-MAY-24
1062641171 94010805 ALAVA, CRISTINA BOLIVAR 202 HH111 04-MAY-24
1114921406 99019343 ALLMAN, NATALIE RIZVI 216 HH111 04-MAY-24
1062513363 94000536 ANDERS, DWIGHT EUGENE 202 HH111 04-MAY-24
1063149152 98001862 ANDERSON, EARL THOMAS 216 HH111 04-MAY-24
1063221760 98007645 ARBAUGH, JOYCE ANN 215 HH111 04-MAY-24
1061269234 95012775 AREVALO, FRANK XAVIERJR 202 HH111 04-MAY-24
1198941591 99015014 AREY, JENNIFER KAY 111 HH111 04-MAY-24
1062043487 87000659 ATHEY, MICHAEL JOHN 111 HH111 04-MAY-24
1005066519 9001758 BAHR, DERLAND GERALD 201 HH111 04-MAY-24
2203144053 99241506 BAILEY, KEITH BERNARD 209 HH111 04-MAY-24
2202694349 99240324 BAILEY, READA AQUISHA 209 HH111 04-MAY-24
1062967606 96016033 BAIRD, CATHERINE A 209 HH111 04-MAY-24
1061490819 5001128 BAISMAN, DANIEL MAURICIO 209 HH111 04-MAY-24
2143342308 99108968 BAKKEN, BENJAMIN PETER 214 HH111 04-MAY-24
2144360741 99110966 BAKKEN, MONIQUE ANNEMARIE 214 HH111 04-MAY-24
1061293971 4003152 BALDON, FLOYD RICARDOIJR 209 HH111 04-MAY-24
1057617841 99114582 BARNES, DALLIS LEE 214 HH111 04-MAY-24
1057711380 99124420 BARNES, LASHAWN DENISE 214 HH111 04-MAY-24
1061320846 99172489 BATES, KENNETH EUGENE 111 HH111 04-MAY-24
1146892930 7007172 BAUMGAERTEL, AMANDA ELIZABETH 202 HH111 04-MAY-24




1061710179
1061386147
1062794170
1062604642
1061722363
1060918265
1060955628
1062789191
1191252385
1062824429
2135819234
1062336351
1062336346
1061348949
1063003594
1061687648
1063354009
1141981518
1060979795
1061240991
1184125958
1060843514
2170814689
2159484802
1141765004
2127791689
2199442370
2142103306
1062045150
2148911766
1061113333
1061056576
2203260641

6014547
4013702
95015198
94010288
75002527
1004755
1007222
95015147
12015517
96003792
99092874
92008094
92008093
4009141
96019193
6012742
99009986
7000686
1010914
3009124
12003455
17604
99171104
99143106
7001168
99075823
99232763
99106303
96020021
99120911
2010355
2004682
99241757

BAUMGAERTEL, RAPHAEL RUBIN
BEAMAN, CATHY LEE
BEAMAN, PHYLLIS MARIE
BEAMAN, WINFIELD SCOTTJR
BEHANNA, DOROTHY ANN
BELL, DENNIS EARL
BELL, WENDY LORRAINE
BENNETT, CHALANC NATHANIEL
BERNARD, ALTHEA AUDREY
BIDLACK, BRUCE WILLIAM

BLACKBURN-BROWN, BEVERLY ANN

BLEVINS, MICHAEL WAYNE
BLEVINS, TRACY LYNN
BOEHM, LYNNE REINKOBER
BOHANNON, KATHREN BETH
BOORE, LEEANN NORTHRUP
BOORE, MARK ALAN
BRIDGES, LAURA JEAN
BRINKLEY, KATHY LOUISE
BRISTER, JO ANN
BROOKS, SHERINE SIMONE
BROWN, CAROLYN LOUISE
BROWN, DEZARAYE KATHLEEN
BROWN, FREDRICK LEON
BROWN, KIMBERLY ANNETTE
BROWN, NATE LEE
BROWN, ROLONA DONREE
BUMANGLAG, JODY
BURKE, KATHLEEN MARIE
BURNELL, RHONDA M
BURNS, DONALD FRANCISIII
BURNS, JOYCELYNN LIGHT
BURRELL, DAVID ELIJAH

202
216
209
216
202
209
209
209
202
202
214
209
209
214
215
214
214
212
215
212
214
209
215
214
209
111
209
209
201
216
212
212
209

HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111
HH111

04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24
04-MAY-24



1062996669
1063089186
2172887900
2172887772
1061130930
1008899308
1008899312
2170356237
1136471790
2121169728
1062017118
1062019503
2185962455
2186532583
1198616049
2206418936
1198230081
1147208047
1176555688
1060865372
1196745408
1196745393
2127723263
2124045034
1149661975
1062014339
2166453696
1066831526
1062296425
2177665943
1191074683
2003382522
1061105064

96019907
97008226
99174694
99174686
2012121
99120931
99112900
99169839
99154628
99062432
84012312
84012313
99201230
99202943
99014561
99249023
99013473
7007575
11003298
19423
99223189
99222983
99075801
99067792
8003390
84010947
99159876
12004376
92005452
99187659
12016685
99056648
2009396

BURRELL, KEDRICK E
BURRELL, MELISSA ANN
BUTTS, ANGELA ANN
BUTTS, JAMES LEROY
CAMUY, EDWIN
CANTRELL, GARY LYNN
CANTRELL, HEIDI TOMPKINS
CARIGNAN, RICARDO ALBERTO
CARMICHAEL, RICHARD JACK
CARPENTER, JOSH MATTHEW
CARTER, JAMES EVERARD
CARTER, PHYLLIS
CARUSO, JOSEPH RICHARD
CARUSO, KRISTA GAYLE
CASSIDY, CHRISTINA ANN
CASSIDY, NATHAN PATRICK
CASSIDY, SEAN PATRICK
CHISHOLM, RICHARD JOHN
CIZEK, MIRIAM MARIE
CLARK, MARY JOLENE
CLAYPOOL, INELL RICHARDSON
CLAYPOOL, LAMAR WYNTON
CLOSE, DERMA JEAN
CLOSE, WARREN ANTHONY
COOPER, DEPRIEST R
COPELAND, PAMELA ELAINE
COPPLE, CHONG S
COPPLE, PABLO ALBERTO
CORBIN, ANITA YVETTE
CORTES, CESIBEL
CORTES, ERIC
COX, MICHAEL WAYNE
CRONK, DIANEJ
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1061104574
2203142386
1063104521
2165224968
1166968528
2125561507
1061413226
2184106478
1060853974
1062578612
1061090626
2144654659
2145016565
1062118665
1062050555
1189107019
1209479285
1063092403
1061313611
1061441406
1061441434
1057787565
2137525133
1062705703
2137420000
1061815084
1158164219
1181648706
1063074229
2002150788
1220175389
2185022833
2189140764

2009393
99241259
97009087
99157053
9003997
99070717
4014928
99196312
18388
94007619
2007545
99117950
99117951
88010333
86006509
12012634
99030682
97005381
4004693
4018242
4018245
8004074
99179384
95006535
99096589
75034781
11007504
99243171
97003440
99054402
99046763
99198655
99208239

CRONK, WILLIAM R
CURLEY, JOSHUA JOHNJR
DAVILA, JUAN
DAVIS, JESSICA MARIE ELIZABETH
DAVIS, LASCHELLE WATSON
DAVIS, MICHEL JONATHAN
DAVIS, TAMIKA RENEA

DE LA CRUZ BANOS, ALEJANDRA DE JESUS

DEESE, SHERRY DENISE
DESHOTEL, RONALD WAYNE
DIAMOND, MARTHA JO
DIANO, AMY LYNN HASE
DIANO, BENEDICT FRANCIS
DILILLO, MARLENE
DILILLO, PETER TIMOTHY
DIXON, STEPHANIE YOLANDA
DREHER, GERALD FRANCISJR
DUGGER, BYRON E
DUKES, MELL LEROY
DUNGAN, GORDON WAYNE
DUNGAN, LAURA ANN
DUNLAP, PHILLIP FITZGERALD
DUNNELLS, CAITLIN LYNETTE
DUNNELLS, NILES ARNOLDJR
DURAND, CALVIN C
EASTERWOOD, KATHERINE
ELLER, TOMII
ELLER, WILLIAM THOMAS
EVANS, DAWN BEVERLY
EVANS, NICOLE DENAY
FARRIS, JULIE ORTEGA
FERGUSON, HENRY EDWARD
FISCHER, MARK EDWARD
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2189303236
2191833760
1057890841
2185344299
2185344281
2110027417
2159346781
1062212807
1060763903
1060757953
1144842381
1057831827
2187623301
2187623291
1189012707
1189012711
1164420019
1164420205
1061407126
1062814289
1061311582
1061249508
1062373590
1160432684
1208899403
1061359049
1062165381
1062266874
2139314479
1062664161
1151001649
2164692108
1143848743

99209518
99215682
99050448
99199605
99199604
99194234
99142815
90008180
9197
8299
7003489
8001222
99205389
99205388
12010967
12010968
99050353
99058748
4015281
96003462
4005399
3010645
92013572
8021140
99029684
4009660
94010314
92004723
99100439
95002225
8004150
99155703
99113832

FISCHER, THERESA ANN
FISHER, TRACY MICHELLE
FLETCHER, CONSTANCE MARIA
FLOYD, ANGELIA MICHELLE
FLOYD, MICHAEL WAYNE
FOXHILL, DANIEL NICHOLASIJR
FRASER NELSON, ROCKEL BEVERLY
FRAYSIER, DEBORAH KATE
FREDRICKSON, CRAIG STEVEN
FREDRICKSON, MARY ELLEN
FREITAG, PAUL A
FREITAG, SHELLY RAE
GABEL, DOUGLAS LEE
GABEL, LINDA ANN
GADSON, JANE SUE
GADSON, WILLIAM RICHARD
GARBER, ADAM CLAY
GARBER, ANDREA MARIE
GARCIA, ARNULFO MAREZ
GARCIA, ARNULFO MAREZ
GARCIA, EDWARDO MORALESIR
GARCIA, JOE VIVIANO
GARCIA, LIODOLEE SALINAS
GARDNER, CAROLYN JACKSON
GILL, JENNIFER LYNN
GILLILAN, BENJAMIE CARL
GILMORE, LESLIE ANN
GLAISTER, HENRY DANIEL
GOODMAN, STEVEN FORREST
GRAVES, CAROLYN ANN
GRAVES, LATANYA TARESSE JOI
GRAY, RITO THOMAS
GREEN, EDDIE ALEXANDER
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1148169888
2170140134
2170140106
2207666057
1061979421
1060802420
2134756167
2156979577
1202564056
1160426486
1061402271
1186750809
1175180295
1062916893
1162598185
1061562133
2161634826
2188182733
2188182746
1185066783
2188148894
2144333911
1062934726
1061038390
1185934645
2200527594
2145801972
1063082785
2203642098
1061661178
1061917615
1061976777
1061840638

8000954
99169441
99169439
99251814
83000222

13217
99198231
99137420
99020437

8020138

4013849
12006600
10008410
96013137

8025336
99097057
99147731
99207601
99207602
12005231
99207523
99110860
96014527

2003245
12005720
99235535
99113983
97005309
99242521

6008718
80003429
82004317
75045193

GREEN, FAYN
GRIFFIN, ANDRE L
GRIFFIN, FELICIA A

GRIGSBY, DIANA
GUIDE, ELMAVON

GUIDE, HENRY
HALABI, AMIR SAM
HALABI, SARA INES

HAMM, CHRIS JERRY
HARDISON, BENJAMIN LEWIS
HARDISON, YOMI SHIMEEN
HARPER, STEPHEN CLAIR
HARRILL, JON SCOTTC
HARRILL, ROXANNE JARRELL
HARRIS, BRITTANY SEMOIA-DANE
HARRIS, JULIAN KEITH
HARRIS, SASHA
HARTMAN, RONALD ALFRED
HARTMAN, SHERRY LYNN
HEGENS, FINESHA LANAE
HEGENS, RICHARD DENNISJR
HEIDEMAN, SCOTT ALAN
HEIDTBRINK, SUMMER LEANN
HEINCHON, CARLA FERN
HELSHAM, NATHANIEL TUALUA

HENDERSON, LINDSEY MEIKE YENNHI

HESS, THOMAS SCOTT
HESS, VERNE R
HILL, JACK KEGAN
HILL, MEGAN ELIZABETH
HODSON, BARBARA
HODSON, EVAN SCOTT
HODSON, FREMONT BYRONIII
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1191918375
2125985012
1061466326
1063391088
1063027996
2150639939
1061514368
1061684626
1062872307
1061327029
1062958513
2195894364
2195894355
1106098823
1061034929
1060955876
1061470913
1061055631
2180145495
1063194416
1063230831
1062065516
1063230808
1060986292
2195282340
2195282329
2129422095
1160441969
1063025919
1063262384
1061668276
2139678483
2139698587

99219913
99071860
4022285
99010993
96022385
99124597
5003740
6011114
96009575
4007071
96017254
99224203
99224202
99201281
2002390
1007708
4021616
99083127
99234209
98003186
98010428
86006125
98010425
1010289
99223397
99223395
99221430
8022716
96023138
99001515
6010699
99101287
99101356

HOLLAND, BRUCE BENNETTJR
HOLLAND, CYNTHIAD

HUDSON, MATTHEW DEMETRIUS

HUDSON, SHEENA DELOISE
HUDSON, WILLIS EARL
ISBELL, JOSHUA SAMUEL
JACKSON, IVAN YORK
JACKSON, JENEE
JACKSON, MARY LORETTA
JACKSON, MICHAEL ANGELO
JACKSON, ROGOZNICA ANSARA
JACOBSON, JERRY WAYNE
JACOBSON, KAREN PRIOR
JARNIGAN, DONNA MARLENE
JENKINS, ANNAM
JENKINS, RANDY MARCELL
JOHNSON, CHRIS A
JOHNSON, HORACE MICHAEL
JOHNSON, JASON JARROD
JOHNSON, JESSICA ELAINE
JOHNSON, LYNDA L
JOHNSON, MICHAEL RAY
JOHNSON, RAY MONROE
JOHNSON, VERNELL
JOHNSTON, SEAN NEAL
JOHNSTON, TERRILYNNE
JONES, ANASTASIA CAMILLA
JONES, LISAM
JONES, MAURICE
JONES, WILLIE BERNARD
JOURNEY, PATRICIA EVELYN
KANARDY, CARRIE LOU
KANARDY, VICTOR MCKINLEY
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1060790440
1060677912
1094631134
2165816947
1030310371
1030310392
2187069337
1062230335
1155916247
1060854600
2180172232
1214476499
1208398882
2170356612
1062482903
1187935901
2153786324
1061305718
1062260163
1061305681
1021347870
1004316717
1062072159
1062218780
1196199699
1061747893
2129252664
1062989370
1143440569
1202875576
1198229399
1074744137
2148371441

11617
206
12017202
99156859
99140073
99140072
99204073
92001331
8014741
18404
99193591
99038268
99027752
99169893
93006754
12009091
99130755
4004988
92001810
4004985
99226561
99226562
87003829
90003570
12022204
75014359
99079326
96020124
99233481
99020772
99013392
99164966
99165062

KEEN, IRIS VANESSA
KEEN, PAUL FAY
KELLEY MODEST, LADEDRA

KEMP-MURRAY, NERRISSIA THERESE

KENNEDY, JAN DWIGHT
KENNEDY, PAMELA SUE
KINDRED, JEREMY JOHN
KUCZEK, ALLISON EIR
KURE, KOHJI KOMORI
KURE, LISA MARIE
LANCE, ENSARA HATICE
LANCE, HATICE
LANCE, STEPHEN LEON
LARTZ, ARTHUR M
LAW, BENJAMIN
LEDEZMA-HATZEL, CARMEN
LEE, KIERRANYCHOLE
LEE, LISA LOUISE
LEE, MARILYN DYNESE
LEE, MARK CHRISTOPHER
LENNOX, JERRY WAYNE
LENNOX, SHEILA DUGGER
LICHTENBERGER, ROBERT LEE
LOCKHART, GREGG ANTHONY
LOCKHART, TOBY DEWAYNE
LOHSE, PAULA LEA
LONEY, JOSHUA MICHAEL
LONEY, LAVONDA DIANE
LONGLEY, BRIAN CHRISTOPHER
MACK, GERALYN
MACK, WILLIAM RICHARDII
MACKINNEY, TIMOTHY MARK
MACKINNEY, VIVIAN RAE
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